vehicle Bolero of Manipur industrial Development 
Corporation Ltd. (MANIDCO) will be sold by public auction 
through rate quotation. The rate should be quoted both in 
figure and word.

The rate quotation along with the Demand Draft (DD) for 
an amount Rs. 2550.00 (Rupees two thousand five hundred 
and fifty) only being Security Deposit for the vehicle from 
any nationalized bank in favour of Managing Director 
MANIDCO should be submitted to the Manager (Planning 
& Administration) from 11 AM to 2:30 PM on 10th March 
, 2020 and same will be open on the same day at 3PM in